
Name Organization Email

Jamie Mercer USACE St. Paul Jamie.L.Mercer@usace.army.mil

Dan Cottrell USACE St. Paul Daniel.J.Cottrell@usace.army.mil

Judy Denzer USACE St. Paul judith.m.denzer@usace.army.mil

Matt Breza USACE St. Paul - Lock & Dam 5 Matthew.T.Breza@usace.army.mil

Jacob Bernhardt USACE St. Paul Jacob.T.Bernhardt@usace.army.mil

Richard Weitzel USACE St. Paul - Lock & Dam 7 Richard.E.Weitzel@usace.army.mil

John Menniti USACE MVP Ops John.P.Menniti@usace.army.mil

Lee Nelson RIAC - Upper River Services lee@ursi.net

Jarrod Brown USACE - Lock & Dam 7 Jarrod.S.Brown@usace.army.mil

Dan DeVaney USACE St. Paul Daniel.J.Devaney@usace.army.mil

COL Karl Jansen USACE St. Paul District Karl.D.Jansen@usace.army.mil

Joe Minnis Lock 4 USACE St. Paul Joseph.R.Minnis@usace.army.mil

Eric Thiese Lock 10 USACE St. Paul Eric.M.Thiese@usace.army.mil

Rojean Heyer Lock and Dam 6 USACE St. Paul Rojean.E.Heyer@usace.army.mil

Tim Hermann USACE Lock and Dam 2 Timothy.A.Hermann@usace.army.mil

Tamara Cameron Operations Division, MVP Tamara.E.Cameron@usace.army.mil

Paul Machajewski USACE Channels & Harbors Paul.R.Machajewski@usace.army.mil

Mitch Serjogins Lock and Dam 5A USACE St. Paul Mitchell.J.Serjogins@usace.army.mil

Joe Heffner Lock and Dam 5A USACE St. Paul Joseph.P.Heffner@usace.army.mil

Troy Frank LD8  USACE St. Paul Troy.N.Frank@usace.army.mil

Steve Heidbrider LD3  USACE St. Paul Steven.G.Heidbrider@usace.army.mil

Mike Holzer MRPO USACE St. Paul Michael.A.Holzer@usace.army.mil

Patrick Phenow MnDOT Patrick.Phenow@state.mn.us

LT Laura McDonald USCG, MSD Quad Cities

Brian Krause Dredge Goetz Brian.M.Krause@usace.army.mil

Emily Moe USACE H&H Emily.L.Moe@usace.army.mil
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Chris Stai USACE M&R Christopher.J.Stai@usace.army.mil

Brian Gray Lock & Dam 2 USACE St. Paul Brian.P.Gray@usace.army.mil

Jeremy Tardy ACBL Jeremy.tardy@bargeacbl.com

BMCS Eric Olson CGC WYCONDA eric.r.olson@uscg.mil

Bill Meier C&H USACE St. Paul Bill.C.Meier@usace.army.mil

Brian Sipos Lock & Dam 9 USACE St. Paul Brian.Sipos@usace.army.mil

Brian Johnson Water Management, St Paul Brian.KE.Johnson@usace.army.mil

Jon Klingman MVR Jon.A.Klingman@usace.army.mil

Jason Olsen Coast Guard SCIOTO in Keokuk, IA Jason.L.Olsen@uscg.mil

Steve Tapp USACE MVP - Channels & Harbors Steven.D.Tapp@usace.army.mil

Matt Martin MVR Matthew.O.Martin@usace.army.mil

Jim Rand LD Chief, MVP Jimmy.T.Rand@usace.army.mil

David Reynolds MVR David.B.Reynolds@usace.army.mil

Jon Hendrickson Hydrologic Engineering Jon.S.Hendrickson@usace.army.mil

Kristin Moe USACE MVP Navigation Project Kristin.M.Moe@usace.army.mil

Keith LeClaire Chief GIS Section keith.r.leclaire@usace.army.mil

Brett Coleman XA, MVP Brett.R.Coleman@usace.army.mil

Shannon Bauer MVP PA Shannon.L.Bauer@usace.army.mil

Barrie Chileen USACE MVR Barrie.V.Chileen@usace.army.mil

Adam Loven USACE MVP Adam.F.Loven@usace.army.mil

LCDR Stephanie Moore
USCG SECTOR Upper Mississippi 
River, Waterways Management Stephanie.R.Moore@uscg.mil

CWO4 Eric Kvistad ATON Officer, SUMR Eric.A.Kvistad@uscg.mil

Dan Fashcing USACE MVP Daniel.M.Fasching@usace.army.mil

Shaun Wunch CGC GASCONADE in Omaha, NE

Bryan Peterson MRPO Bryan.D.Peterson@usace.army.mil

Ian McVicker Marquette Transportation imcvicker@marquettetrans.com

Dan Burger LD10 USACE MVP Daniel.S.Burger@usace.army.mil

Adam Binsfeld Brennan Marine abinsfeld@brennanmarineinc.com



Travis Zabinski LD 5A USACE MVP tdzabinski@outlook.com

 



Name Organization Email

Judy Denzer USACE St. Paul Lock 5 judith.m.denzer@usace.army.mil

Dan Cottrell USACE St. Paul Daniel.J.Cottrell@usace.army.mil

BMCS Eric Olson CGC WYACONDA eric.r.olson@uscg.mil

Paul Machajewski USACE St. Paul Paul.R.Machajewski@usace.army.mil

Troy Frank Lock and Dam 8 USACE St. Paul Troy.N.Frank@usace.army.mil

Rojean Heyer Lock and Dam 6 USACE St. Paul Rojean.E.Heyer@usace.army.mil

Matt Breza USACE-Lock 5 Matthew.T.Breza@usace.army.mil

Jarrod Brown USACE - Lock & Dam 7 Jarrod.S.Brown@usace.army.mil

Dan Burger LD10 USACE MVP Daniel.S.Burger@usace.army.mil

Joe Heffner LD5A USACE MVP Joseph.P.Heffner@usace.army.mil

Brian Sipos LD9  USACE St. Paul Brian.Sipos@usace.army.mil

Mitch Serjogins L/D 5A USACE St. Paul Mitchell.J.Serjogins@usace.army.mil

Tim Hermann LD2 USACE St. Paul Timothy.A.Hermann@usace.army.mil

Eric Thiese LD10 USACE St. Paul Eric.M.Thiese@usace.army.mil

Brett Coleman XA, MVP Brett.R.Coleman@usace.army.mil

Matt Martin MVR Matthew.O.Martin@usace.army.mil

John Wetenkamp NWS La Crosse john.wetenkamp@noaa.gov

Bill Meier C&H USACE St. Paul Bill.C.Meier@usace.army.mil

Dan McBride USACE MVR Daniel.J.McBride@usace.army.mil

Adam Loven USACE-MVP Adam.F.Loven@usace.army.mil

Steven Heidbrider L/D 3 USACE St. Paul Steven.G.Heidbrider@usace.army.mil

Ryan T. Wood MVD Ryan.T.Wood@usace.army.mil

Tim Tabery USACE / Lock and Dam 3 Timothy.D.Tabery@usace.army.mil

Lee Nelson RIAC; Upper River Services lee@ursi.net

Jon Hendrickson USACE MVP Jon.S.Hendrickson@usace.army.mil

Jon Klingman MVR Jon.A.Klingman@usace.army.mil
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Jason Olsen Coast Guard SCIOTO In Keokuk, IA Jason.L.Olsen@uscg.mil

Chris Stai USACE MVP Christopher.J.Stai@usace.army.mil

Jim Rand USACE, MVP LD Chief Jimmy.T.Rand@usace.army.mil

Jacob Bernhardt USACE - MVP Jacob.T.Bernhardt@usace.army.mil

Travis Zabinski LD5A MVP tdzabinski@outlook.com

Brian Johnson Water Management St Paul Brian.KE.Johnson@usace.army.mil

John Menniti USACE MVP John.P.Menniti@usace.army.mil

Tamara Cameron Operations Div, St. Paul Tamara.E.Cameron@usace.army.mil

LCDR Stephanie Moore USCG Sector Upper WWM Stephanie.R.Moore@uscg.mil

Joe Minnis LD4 USACE St. Paul Joseph.R.Minnis@usace.army.mil

Patrick Phenow MnDOT Patrick.Phenow@state.mn.us

David Reynolds MVR David.B.Reynolds@usace.army.mil

Dan Fasching USACE MVP Daniel.M.Fasching@usace.army.mil

LT Laura McDonald USCG, MSD Quad Cities

Steve Tapp USACE MVP, Channels & Harbors Steven.D.Tapp@usace.army.mil

Richard Weitzel USACE MVP LD#7 Richard.E.Weitzel@usace.army.mil

Ian McVicker Marquette Transportation imcvicker@marquettetrans.com

Greg Genz
Friends of Pool2/Upper Mississippi 
Waterways Association greggenz71@gmail.com

Shannon Bauer MVP PAO Shannon.L.Bauer@usace.army.mil

Emily Moe MVP-ECH Emily.L.Moe@usace.army.mil

Shaun Wunch USCGC GASCONADE in Omaha, NE

Tom Heinold Rock Island District Operations Thomas.D.Heinold@usace.army.mil

Kristin Moe MVP NAV Kristin.M.Moe@usace.army.mil

Bryan Peterson USACE Bryan.D.Peterson@usace.army.mil

Kriss Zeller Lockmaster Twin Cities Locks Kriss.R.Zeller@usace.army.mil

Richie McComas MVD Navigation Richie.McComas@usace.army.mil

Molly Isnardi Upper River Services, St. Paul, MN

Cathy Zapotocny NWS La Crosse, WI 



Keith LeClaire Chief GIS Section keith.r.leclaire@usace.army.mil

CWO Brandi McClain USCG MSD St. Paul Brandi.k.McClain@uscg.mil

Ron White ARTCO Ron.White@ADM.COM

Barrie Chileen MVR ODT Barrie.V.Chileen@usace.army.mil

Brian Gray LD2 USACE MVP Brian.P.Gray@usace.army.mil

Bernie Heroff ADM/ARTCo & RIAC Bernard.Heroff@adm.com

Brian Krause Dredge Goetz Brian.M.Krause@usace.army.mil

Jon Miller Dredge Goetz Jon.M.Miller@usace.army.mil

Adrian Loewenhagen Dredge Goetz Adrian.J.Loewenhagen@usace.army.mil
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